
Medellín

5-10 Dec 2023

Campeonato Nacional de Desarrollo

Recurve Under 15A Women 

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 659 ACOSTA PETRO Sofía ANT 6  (26,25,25,28,24)

8/ 551 RODRIGUEZ GUERRA Nicole Marian BOL 4  (26,26,25,26,22)

5/ 594 PIZARRO RAMIREZ Mariana NOR 7  (26,25,27,28)

13/ 437 BARRERO MENESES Silvana P-TOL 1  (25,25,23,23)

3/ 601 CARDONA Juana RIS 0  (26,23,26)

6/ 573 GARZÓN AMAYA Sophie SAN 6  (27,26,27)

7/ 553 MENA PANESSO Yedis Yisela CHO 7  (25,25,26,28,26)

2/ 631 RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ Maria Camila BOG 3  (29,24,26,20,22)

ACOSTA PETRO S (ANT)
6  (26,30,27)

PIZARRO RAMIREZ M (NOR)

0  (24,18,25)

GARZÓN AMAYA S (SAN)
6  (28,29,25)

MENA PANESSO YY (CHO)

0  (25,26,20)

ACOSTA PETRO S (ANT)
6  (25,29,29,27,26-T. 10)

GARZÓN AMAYA S (SAN)

5  (25,27,10,28,28-T. 8)

PIZARRO RAMIREZ M (NOR)

2  (24,23,24,24)

MENA PANESSO YY (CHO)
6  (21,26,25,26)

GOLD
ACOSTA PETRO S (ANT)

SILVER
GARZÓN AMAYA S (SAN)

BRONZE
MENA PANESSO YY (CHO)

Clasificación final
1 ACOSTA PETRO Sofía ANT
2 GARZÓN AMAYA Sophie SAN
3 MENA PANESSO Yedis Yisela CHO
4 PIZARRO RAMIREZ Mariana NOR
5 RODRIGUEZ GUERRA Nicole Marian BOL 4 (125)
6 RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ Maria Camila BOG 3 (121)
7 BARRERO MENESES Silvana P-TOL 1 (96)
8 CARDONA Juana RIS 0 (75)
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Medellín

5-10 Dec 2023

Campeonato Nacional de Desarrollo

Recurve Under 15A Women 

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 659 ACOSTA PETRO Sofía ANT 6  (27,28,26)

16/ 315 AVILA FORERO Janna P-CAS 0  (20,18,18)

9/ 547 PINTO VARGAS Paula Mariana CUN 2  (18,24,25,25)

8/ 551 RODRIGUEZ GUERRA Nicole Marian BOL 6  (23,25,22,28)

5/ 594 PIZARRO RAMIREZ Mariana NOR 6  (29,26,27)

12/ 469 AVILA PARRA Juana Valentina MET 0  (18,23,20)

13/ 437 BARRERO MENESES Silvana P-TOL 6  (21,22,19,27,29)

4/ 597 CORONEL COMBITA Valeria NOR 4  (19,23,25,23,21)

3/ 601 CARDONA Juana RIS 6  (26,25,26)

14/ 415 OSPINA ESCOBAR Ana Victoria CAL 0  (22,13,17)

11/ 499 RAMIREZ VERGEL Zara NOR 0  (19,23,24)

6/ 573 GARZÓN AMAYA Sophie SAN 6  (24,25,25)

7/ 553 MENA PANESSO Yedis Yisela CHO 7  (22,27,20,22,21)

10/ 538 LUCUMI CARABALI Laura Liceth VAL 3  (22,22,12,24,18)

15/ 406 PEÑA MEJIA Laura Sofia CES 0  (21,17,17)

2/ 631 RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ Maria Camila BOG 6  (26,26,23)

ACOSTA PETRO S (ANT)
6  (26,25,25,28,24)

RODRIGUEZ GUERRA NM (BOL)

4  (26,26,25,26,22)

PIZARRO RAMIREZ M (NOR)
7  (26,25,27,28)

BARRERO MENESES S (P-TOL)

1  (25,25,23,23)

CARDONA J (RIS)

0  (26,23,26)

GARZÓN AMAYA S (SAN)
6  (27,26,27)

MENA PANESSO YY (CHO)
7  (25,25,26,28,26)

RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ MC (BOG)

3  (29,24,26,20,22)
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